
1 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大垣東高等学校 1 39.04 21.52 17.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 2 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 1 2 3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 0 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

19.84 21.52

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

17.52

2 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 4 36.56 18.61 18.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 3 0

2 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 2 1 2 1

4 2Lz+2Lo* * 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-5 1 -2 2 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 2 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 3 2 2 2

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 2 1 2 1

17.21 18.61

Composition 1.33 4.754.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 3.25

Presentation 1.33 4.674.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 3.75

18.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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3 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐大附属小中学校 3 33.54 18.02 17.52 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 0 -3 -3 -4

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 2 1 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 0 2 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

17.77 18.02

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

17.52

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

加納高等学校 6 31.21 16.25 16.96 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 0 1 1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

16.20 16.25

Composition 1.33 4.174.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.75

16.96

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

三笠宮賜杯・全中　岐阜県予選会
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5 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 5 21.12 10.04 13.08 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fq+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 -3 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo<< << F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

11.75 10.04

Composition 1.33 3.333.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

Presentation 1.33 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

13.08

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 渡  辺  真生子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中村高等学校 2 20.15 8.62 12.53 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 0 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1 0 -4

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 0 0 -1

10.90 8.62

Composition 1.33 3.002.75 3.50 2.75 3.50 2.00

Presentation 1.33 3.002.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.423.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 2.50

12.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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